KEY FEATURES
DDR4 4K High
Resolution
Multiple
Displays
Multiple
Expansion Rich I/O
2 DDR4 SODIMM up to

PACKING LIST OPTIONAL ITEMS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Name P/N Description
CS181-H310NB 770-CS1811-000G 2 DDR4 SODIMM, 1 DP++, 4 DP++ by MXM,4 Intel GbE, 2 COM, 4 USB 3.2 Gen 1, 2 USB 2.0, 2 SATA 3.0, -5 to 65°C
•	 1 CS181 motherboard
•	 1 Serial ATA data with power cable (Length: 300mm) A81-002013-000G
•	 1 COM port cable (Length: 250mm, 1 COM port) A81-015011-001G
•	 1 USB port cable (Length: 200mm)  A81-001032-016G
•	 1 I/O shield A49-CS1811-100G
•	 COM port cable (Length: 250mm, 1 COM port) A81-015011-001G
•	 Serial ATA data cable (Length: 500mm) 332-553001-005G
•	 Serial ATA power cable (Length: 300mm) A81-002044-016G
•	 Thermal solution (For 35W, Height: 37.3mm) A71-103004-000G
•	 Thermal solution (For 65W, Height: 45.3mm) A71-103005-000G
•	 MXM Quadro P2000 (58W, 0~55°C)    612-EGXMXM-100G
•	 MXM Quadro RTX 3000 (80W, 0~55°C) 612-M3T300-000G
•	 Fan PWR Y-cable for MXM(RTX3000)(1*3P/2.5mm
TO 1*3P/2.54mm to 1*4P/1.25mm,  L=50mm) A81-009614-016G
•	 RTX3000 MXM COOLER (87 x 106.35 x 34mm) A71-110100-000G
ENVIRONMENT Temperature Operating: -5 to 65°C
Storage: -40 to 85°C
Humidity Operating: 5 to 90% RH